Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
SW SERIES Step Wall Lighting
MSW2 - 12VDC LED STEP/WALL LIGHT
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
12VDC
0.5W
20lm
40lm/W

WH - White
121 - - -
ORDER CODE
Cutout - Ø1 3/8”
*Only available in Brushed Steel, **304 Stainless Steel
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
SW SERIES Step Wall Lighting
MSW2 - 12VDC LED STEP/WALL LIGHT
DESCRIPTION INPUT OUTPUT WATTAGES SPECIFICATION SHEETS
Non-Dimming Indoor 120VAC 12VDC 15W, 30W DR-12VDC
Non-Dimming Indoor/Outdoor 120VAC 12VDC 30W-264W DR-12VDC-OUT
Universal Phase Dimming Indoor 120VAC 12VDC 24W 48W 60W DR-12VDC-DIMA
Univ. Phase/0-10V Dimming Ind./Out. 100-277VAC 12VDC 30W-300W DR-12VDC-DIMS-UNV
RGB/W Controller Indoor 12-36VDC 12VDC 768W max. DR-RGBW-WIFI-CON
RGB/W Controller Outdoor  12-24VDC 12VDC 480W max. DR-RGBW-WIFI-CON-OUT
DMX Controller Indoor  120VAC 12VDC N/A DR-DMX-RGBW-WIFI-CON
DMX 5 Channel Decoder  12VDC 12VDC 960W max. DR-DMX-5CH-DEC